Vojens Mini RR

Friday

Yellow - 1500-1520
Qualifying started at 15:00:26

Vojens 1,330 km
01-07-2016.15:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(20) Daniel F G Chr
1 128580 +4.078 15:03:04.291
2 1:27.172 +2.670 15:04:31.463
3 1:24.502 15:05:55.965
4 1:26434 +1.932 15:07:22.399
5 1:25755 +1.253 15:08:48.154
6 1:41.833 +17.331 15:10:29.987
7 1:27.479 +2.977 15:11:57.466
8 1:25.871 +1.369 15:13:23.337
9 1:27.088 +2.586 15:14:50.425
10 1:26.046 +1.544 15:16:16.471
11 1:26.663 +2.161 15:17:43.134
12 1:27.694 +3.192 15:19:10.828
(5) Sia Normann
1 1:40.068 +7.695 15:03:45.536
2 1:38.037 +5.664 15:05:23.573
3 1:36.384 +4.011 15:06:59.957
4 1:37.072 +4.699 15:08:37.029
5 1:37.675 +5.302 15:10:14.704
6 1:34.309 +1.936 15:11:49.013
7 1:32.751 +0.378 15:13:21.764
8 1:33.053 +0.680 15:14:54.817
9 1:32.833 +0.460 15:16:27.650
10 1:32.373 15:18:00.023
11 1:33654 +1.281 15:19:33677
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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